
WHAT’S ON - OCTOBER 2025

Little Hooves Petting Adventures 
Date: Wednesday 1 October 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

School Holidays - Slime Making $6pp 
Date: Wednesday 1 - Friday 3 October 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

School Holidays - Face Painting $6pp 
Date: Wednesday 1 - Friday 3 October 
Time: 12.00pm - 2.00pm 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

Kids Activities 
Date: Thursday 2 October 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Where: Maude Street Precinct, Shepparton

Kite Making in the Park 
Date: Friday 3 October 
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Recreation Reserve, Merrigum

Love Murchison 
Date: Saturday 4 October 
Time: 11.00am - 2.00pm 
Where: Cricket Oval, Murchison

Breakfast with the Birds** 
Date: Sunday 5 October 
Time: 8.00am - 10.00am 
Where: Gemmill Swamp, Mooroopna

Salsa in the Park 
Date: Sunday 5 October 
Time: 4.00pm - 5.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Messy Play 
Date: Tuesday 7 October 
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown - Sprout Edible Garden, 
Mooroopna

Giant Games and Colouring -  
Shepparton Show 
Date: Friday 10 October 
Time: 10.00am - 4.00pm 
Where: Showgrounds, Shepparton

Giant Games and Colouring -  
Shepparton Show 
Date: Saturday 11 October 
Time: 10.00am - 4.00pm 
Where: Showgrounds, Shepparton

Dookie PS 150th Celebration 
Date: Saturday 11 October 
Time: 10.00am - 4.00pm 
Where: Dookie Primary School

Nature Photography 
Date: Saturday 11 October 
Time: 6.00pm - 8.00pm 
Where: Reedy Swamp, Shepparton

Playground Escapade in Small  
Towns ** 
Date: Sunday 12 October 
Time: 9.30am - 12.00pm 
Where: Meet in front of Sports Stadium, 
Shepparton

Let’s Get Active 
Date: Tuesday 14 October 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

Seniors Concert ** $$ 
Date: Wednesday 15 October 
Time: 12.30pm - 3.00pm 
Where: Riverlinks, Shepparton

Messy Play 
Date: Tuesday 21 October 
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown - Sprout Edible Garden, 
Mooroopna

Let’s Get Active 
Date: Tuesday 28 October 
Time: 9.30am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown, Mooroopna

Tweens Yoga 
Date: Wednesday 29 October 
Time: 4.00pm - 5.00pm 
Where: Queens Gardens, Shepparton

FOR MORE INFORMATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED BY 

All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.
ACTIVITIESINTHEPARK.COM.AU

03 5832 9592
healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au

** Activity requires booking | $$ Activity has a fee
FOR BOOKINGS CONTACT:

MAKE THE 
MOST OF 
SPRING 

WITH FREE 
+ LOW COST 
ACTIVITIES


